P R I C E  L I S T
Effective Date: March 1, 2016
Ta
b
le
s
+
 S

•	 TSCA Title VI (CARB) Compliance
•	 US Green Building’s LEED Contribution
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
SCREEN QTY MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
DIVIDER 2 01-4224SDCA
ABOVE & QTY MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
BELOW 1 01-6235ABA Hardware ALUM
PRIVACY QTY MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
PANEL 4 01-5624PPA Hardware CHRM
GALLERY QTY MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION EXAMPLE
SCREEN 4 65-5173GS Finish WTA
Grommet DGL, BL
Grommet DGR, BL
Grommet DGC, BL
SUPPORT BLOCKS/ATTACHMENT HARDWARE COLOR OPTIONS
ALUM Aluminum
CHRM Chrome
TFL (T)  LAMINATE OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
AS Asian Night PNW Pinnacle Walnut
BW Beigewood SCH Select Cherry
CO Columbian Walnut SKC Shaker Cherry
EF Espresso SBP Smoky Brown Pear
GC Golden Cherry TK Studio Teak
HVM Harvest Maple SM Sugar Maple
MW Mahogany Walnut WTA Weathered Ash
ORW Oak Riftwood WC Williamsburg Cherry
SOLID
BL Black PPD Pepperdust
WH Designer White SG Slate Grey
FHG Fashion Grey WHS White Sand
VENEER (W) OPTIONS
AW Artisan Walnut MW Mahogany Walnut
AS Asian Night MO Medium Oak*
CO Columbian Walnut ORW Oak Riftwood*
DC Dark Cherry SCH Select Cherry
DFW Dark Forest Walnut SKC Shaker Cherry
EW Espresso SBP Smoky Brown Pear
FO Fawn Oak* SM Sugar Maple
GC Golden Cherry SW Sunglow Walnut
HVM Harvest Maple TT Tavern Teak
HW Harvest Walnut WTA Weathered Ash*
LW Legacy Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
* Finish is Low Sheen
HIGH GLOSS ACRYLIC OPTIONS
BLA Black High Gloss Acrylic
GPA Graphite High Gloss Acrylic (upcharge)
WHA White High Gloss Acrylic
GALLERY SCREEN GROMMET OPTIONS & LOCATIONS
Multiple grommets may be ordered for each screen.
Must Specify Model and Color:  Black (BLK) or Silver (SLV).
51”H and 42”H Gallery Screens
DGL Desk Height Left; 6” from end, 5 1/4” from bottom $ 54
DGR Desk Height Right; 6” from end, 25 1/4” from bottom $ 54
DGC Desk Height Center; 25 1/4” from bottom $ 54
BGL Bench Height Left; 6” from end, 15” from bottom $ 54
BGR Bench Height Right; 6” from end, 15” from bottom $ 54
BGC Bench Height Center; 15” from bottom $ 54
30”H Gallery Screens
BGL Bench Height Left; 6” from end, 15” from bottom $ 54
BGR Bench Height Right; 6” from end, 15” from bottom $ 54
BGC Bench Height Center; 15” from bottom $ 54
Grommets may be ordered in non-standard locations. Call Customer Service to
assist with specification. Note additional charges and lead times may apply.
Our functional range of screens and dividers make it easy to create space division within any
environment, on nearly any product. Simply add screens to your worksfurface, training table,
and/or reception desk to create privacy, add protection, or further define personal space.
284
SIN 33721 & SIN NEW
STATEMENT OF LINE
SCREENS+DIVIDERS